Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021
- 1210 Dollar Limit:
Include Non Check Batches

Voucher Range: 1207
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134333 05/13/2021 1209 West Music Company 10.0000.1114.4100.203.00.000000 REMO TU-1112-16 $0.00
134333 05/13/2021 1209 West Music Company 10.0000.1114.4100.203.00.000000 Instrum Music General $1,195.00
Supplies - Fl

134333 05/13/2021 1209 West Music Company 10.0000.1114.4100.203.00.000000 Shipping $0.00

Check Total: $1,673.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Western Psychological Services 10.0000.2131.4150.000.00.000000 PO 10820159 online $121.00

Check Total: $121.00

134334 05/13/2021 1209 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.209.00.000000 MAGNETIC LETTER TILES 3 $60.90

134334 05/13/2021 1209 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.209.00.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $8.00

134334 05/13/2021 1209 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.209.00.000000 MAGNETIC LETTER TILES K $23.60

134334 05/13/2021 1209 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.209.00.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $8.00

Check Total: $100.50

134335 05/13/2021 1209 WIPFLI 10.0000.2310.3170.000.00.000000 Final audit fee $12,725.00

Check Total: $12,725.00

Bank Total: $958,131.66
Fund Amount
10 $426,202.10
20 $282,912.21
30 $18,434.05
40 $179,670.80
60 $50,600.00
80 $312.50
Fund Totals: $958,131.66

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $958,131.66
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
134284 05/13/2021 1209 Acacia Academy 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition March 2021 $4,847.72
Check Total: $4,847.72
134285 05/13/2021 1209 Amalgamated Bank Of Chicago 30.0000.5400.6400.000.00.000000 Admin fee for bond $475.00
4-1-21/3-30-22
Check Total: $475.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 My Father Bleeds History $73.75
(Maus)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.220.00.000000 ION Audio Block Rocker Plus $169.99
| TOOW Portable Speaker,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 MOUNTUP Universal TV $39.99
Stand, Table Top TV Stands
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 TV Anti-Tip Heavy Duty $10.99
Dual Cable, Non Tipping
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Costumes $25.98
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Solo cups $17.50
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Crash $56.61
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Rock and the River $52.11
(Coretta Scott King - John
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 A Long Walk to Water: Based $0.00
on a True Story
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Giver (Giver Quartet, $1.70
Book 1)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Harbor Me $98.89
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 One Crazy Summer $44.91
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 All the Broken Pieces $87.89
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 All the Broken Pieces $31.96
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Freak the Mighty (Scholastic $71.91
Gold)
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Red Kayak $75.90
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 One Crazy Summer $54.89
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Freak the Mighty (Scholastic $87.89
Gold)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Crash $69.19
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Harbor Me $80.91
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 A Long Walk to Water: Based $0.00
on a True Story
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Rock and the River $0.00
(Coretta Scott King - John
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Daniel's Story $70.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Very Last Leaf $14.84
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A Place for Pluto $7.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 TUTOOLS Fiber Optic $31.98
Cleaner,Fiber Optic
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($114.44)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Filing supplies $25.89
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Freight refund ($3.46)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 USB Conference $579.25
Microphone, CM0O01
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 USB Conference $579.25
Microphone, CM0O1
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($114.44)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Set of 50 Flower Seed $45.98
Packets! Flower Seeds in
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 By The Cup Chocolate Gold $43.98
Coins 2 Ib Bulk Bag
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 GiftExpress 8" Black $9.49
Cauldron Kettle
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Real Professional Grade $80.55
Gaffer Tape by Gaffer Power
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 YUCAN Insect and Butterfly $41.98
Habitat Cage, Terrarium
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Zoo Med Eco Earth $98.84
Compressed Coconut Fiber
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.62.000000 (3 Pack) Zoo Med Hermit $81.90
Crab Food - 2.40z Each
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($70.95)
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Creanoso Good Job Students $38.80
Positive Postcards (60-Pack)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Costumes $131.04
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dial Complete Spring Water $94.45
Foaming Antibacterial Hand
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 KINGFOREST 100PCS Key $0.00
Rings 1 Inch, Key Rings
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Ziploc Easy Open, Storage $0.00
Quart 48 Count
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Dry erase , 3 ring binders $97.10
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 SP Soundpretty Bulk Child $67.99
Earbuds for School 100 Pack
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Costumes $74.47
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Freight refund ($13.83)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.00.000000 The Glver $269.70
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 KINGFOREST 100PCS Key $11.86
Rings 1 Inch, Key Rings
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Ziploc Easy Open, Storage $0.00
Quart 48 Count
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 IPEVO IW2 Wireless $158.47
Interactive Whiteboard
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Friend the Enemy $6.73
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Throwback: Out of Time $0.00
(Throwback, 3)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ThermoBind 50pcs 1 inch $0.00
(25mm) Glue Strips with
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 mDesign Plastic Stackable $44.99
Organizer Toy Box with
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Yaegoo 110V Thermal $0.00
Binding Machine 1-50MM
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 180 Days of Self-Care for $51.02
Busy Educators (A 36-Week
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 MIFFLIN Plastic Horizontal $0.00
Card Holder (3x4 Inch,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $31.98
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 6 Rolls Heavy Duty Clear $0.00
Packing Tape -Acrylic
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Clipco Book Rings Small $0.00
1-Inch Nickel Plated Metal
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Office Max Legal Pad $0.00
8.5X11 Pack/12
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Bulk earbuds $199.95
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Homz Snaplock Clear $50.38
Storage Bin with Lid, X Small
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Pack of 100 Bulk Earbuds $48.98
Headphones Wholesale Ear
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Elem Ed General Supplies - $0.00
CA
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Office supplies $47.84
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 The Best School Year Ever $69.90
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Invaders: Brotherband $0.00
Chronicles, Book 2 (The
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cathedral of Bones $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Jacqueline Wilson 9 Books $0.00
Collection Set (Bad
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wolf Hollow $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Of Beetles and Angels: A $0.00
Boy's Remarkable Journey
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Click Here (to find out how i $0.00
survived seventh grade)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Rise of Herk (Nnewts $0.00
#2) (2)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Finding Audrey $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 172 Hours on the Moon $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Boyfriend List (Readers $14.70
Circle) The Boyfriend List
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Brilliant (Avery Sisters $0.00
Trilogy, 3)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Miraculous Journey of $0.00
Edward Tulane
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Book Of Mordred $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 OCDaniel $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sara and the Search for $0.00
Normal
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Speed of Life $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 All You Knead Is Love $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The One Thing You'd Save $0.00
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 If We Kiss (If We Kiss, 1) $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Martian $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Hunters: Brotherband $0.00
Chronicles, Book 3 (The
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Behemoth (The Leviathan $0.00
Trilogy)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Boy Book: A Study of $0.00
Habits and Behaviors, Plus
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 One Crazy Summer $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Gorgeous (Avery Sisters $0.00
Trilogy, 2)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Credit for PO 10621247 ($29.99)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Carpet makers $199.90
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Rescue $16.44
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 We Are Water Protectors $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 [Upgraded] USB C Charger, $84.95
AUKEY Swift 32W 2-Port
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 THe Upside of Falling PO $10.31
10621217
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621243 ($5.99)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase $21.27
Marker | Chisel Tip Markers
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase $24.69
Marker | Chisel Tip Markers
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $14.56
Fine Point, Black, 12 Count
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 100Pcs Ball Beads Chain, $23.97
Bulk Dog Tag Metal Chain,
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Dry Erase Lapboards - Pack $39.90
of 25 Whiteboard Set -
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 10GBase-SR SFP+ $74.11
Transceiver, 10G 850nm
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Winterborne Home for $7.89
Vengeance and Valor
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 War Stories $15.43
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Winterborne Home for $14.39
Mayhem and Mystery
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Friend the Enemy $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Allergic: A Graphic Novel $11.69
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 No Way Out (Shadow House, $6.99
Book 3) (3)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Deck of Omens (The $15.59
Devouring Gray (2))
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Throwback: Out of Time ($3.95)
(Throwback, 3)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cathedral of Bones $16.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Elite: A Hunter novel (A $9.99
Hunter Novel (2))
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Complete Baking Book $11.39
for Young Chefs: 100+
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 When a Ghost Talks, Listen $9.95
(How | Became a Ghost)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The War Below $13.49
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Chain of Iron (2) (The Last $17.48
Hours)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Unleashed (Jinxed, 2) $16.39
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Apex (A Hunter Novel, 3) $9.99
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out of Hiding: Holocaust $17.71
Survivor’s Journey to
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How It Went Down $9.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the Lost $15.99
City
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Artifact Hunters $16.72
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Notorious $7.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Complete Cookbook for $11.85
Young Chefs: 100+ Recipes
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Brother's Secret $16.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ghost Hunter's Daughter $16.29
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dragon Hoops $19.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Good Girl, Bad Blood: The $12.58
Sequel to A Good Girl's
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 You Can't Hide (Shadow $9.99
House, Book 2) (2)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Stone Child $7.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Unplugged $13.20
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Making Bombs for Hitler $16.80
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Unsolved Case Files: Escape $12.99
at 10,000 Feet: D.B. Cooper
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jinxed (Jinxed, 1) $7.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Throwback: The Chaos Loop $12.59
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Zatanna and the House of $9.29
Secrets
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Scritch Scratch $11.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Desolations of Devil's $17.55
Acre (Miss Peregrine's
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.000000 Conserve PlastiBands 4 1/4" $73.90
100 Pack ASSORTED Colors
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Nat. geographic readers $38.95
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Freight refund ($3.45)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Samsung DUO Plus 64GB - $133.44
200MB/s USB 3.1 Flash
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.205.00.000000 Safety vest $243.60
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out of TIme PO 10621252 $23.98
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Scotch Book Tape Value $0.00
Pack 845-VP
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola Color Changing $0.00
Pens, Bullet Journal
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola Colors of The World $0.00
Markers 24 Count,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola Take Note Felt Tip $0.00
Pens, Assorted Colors,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola Take Note $0.00
Highlighters and Dual Tip
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola Colors of The $0.00
World, Bulk Multicultural
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Ultimate Office AdjustaView $0.00
10-Pocket Desk Reference
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola Take Note Glitter $12.72
Highlighters, Assorted
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Alliance Rubber 96365 $0.00
Industrial Quality Size #36
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Foldable Utility Cart Folding $0.00
Portable Rolling Crate
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Avery 5160 Easy Peel $0.00
Address Labels , White, 1 x
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #3: The $0.00
Messengers
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Max Meow Book 1: Cat $0.00
Crusader
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The 130-Story Treehouse: $0.00
Laser Eyes and Annoying
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Best School Year Ever $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Max Meow Book 2: Donuts $0.00
and Danger
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 All Thirteen: The Incredible $0.00
Cave Rescue of the Thai
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Wish in the Dark $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Last Kids on Earth: $0.00
Thrilling Tales from the
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pass Go and Collect $200: $0.00
The Real Story of How
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The 117-Story Treehouse: $0.00
Dots, Plots & Daring
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: The $0.00
Titanic
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Blades of Freedom (Nathan $0.00
Hale’s Hazardous Tales
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Unicorn Famous: Another $0.00
Phoebe and Her Unicorn
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Dream of Space $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Pearl $0.00
Harbor
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aven Green Sleuthing $0.00
Machine (Volume 1)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($47.30)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.201.00.000000 Aquila ukulele strings $300.52
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $19.78
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 SHIDU Bluetooth Voice $0.00
Amplifier, Personal Voice
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 CoolStream Duo Bluetooth $0.00
Adapter Receiver for 30 Pin
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 Set of 2 Headset $0.00
Microphone, Flexible Wired
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 TAIFU 18V AC Adapter $0.00
Power Cord for Bose
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 Toysmith Get Outside GO! $611.40
Spring Ring
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 Swingball Mookie Classic $0.00
Tetherball Set - Portable
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Xerox staples $67.27
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Merci Suarez Changes Gears $71.91
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 | Am Malala: The Girl Who $86.50
Stood Up For Education And
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Freak the Mighty (Scholastic $111.86
Gold)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Brown Girl Dreaming $78.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Restart $67.08
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Maniac Magee $84.42
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Maniac Magee $337.68
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Red Kayak $91.08
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Bud, Not Buddy $65.89
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Freak the Mighty (Scholastic $287.64
Gold)
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Merci Suarez Changes Gears $87.89
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Bud, Not Buddy $53.91
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Red Kayak $136.62
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Restart $100.62
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Brown Girl Dreaming $72.05
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2132.3230.000.00.000000 LETSCOM Bluetooth $24.97
Headphones V5.0 IPX7
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Costumes $84.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Lunchroom supplies $95.34
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Titebond 5066F Original $105.80
Wood Glue - Gallon
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Amazon Basics File Folders $26.78
Jacket, Reinforced
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Kantek Acrylic File $44.20
Sorter/Desk Organizer,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 mDesign Plastic Sturdy File $69.99
Folder Bin Storage
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 mDesign Plastic Portable $12.88
Craft Storage Organizer
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Avery Shipping Address $26.04
Labels, Inkjet Printers,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 mDesign Stackable Plastic $45.99
Storage Bin Box with Hinged
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Combination of Life 2 $21.88
Sections Acrylic Mini File
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Fiskars 157650-1001 $8.10
Traditional Bone Folder, 6
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ThermoBind 50pcs 1 inch $0.00
(25mm) Glue Strips with
Printed: 05/05/2021 8:55:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.1.12 Page: 12



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1207 - 1210 Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 mDesign Plastic Stackable $0.00
Organizer Toy Box with
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Yaegoo 110V Thermal $0.00
Binding Machine 1-50MM
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Fiskars Fingertip $9.99
Precision/Detail Knife with
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Scotch Brand Transparent $9.33
Tape, Engineered for Office
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 mDesign Rectangular Plastic $27.92
Stackable Storage Box with
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie 38201 Permanent $11.03
Marker 5.3mm Chisel Tip
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 KELUSHI Fiber Optic Cleaner $39.50
Equipment Connector End
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Invaders: Brotherband $0.00
Chronicles, Book 2 (The
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Elephant in the Room $15.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cathedral of Bones $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Jacqueline Wilson 9 Books $0.00
Collection Set (Bad
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wolf Hollow $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Of Beetles and Angels: A $0.00
Boy's Remarkable Journey
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Click Here (to find out how i $0.00
survived seventh grade)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Rise of Herk (Nnewts $0.00
#2) (2)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Finding Audrey $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 172 Hours on the Moon $0.00
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Boyfriend List (Readers $0.00
Circle) The Boyfriend List
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Brilliant (Avery Sisters $0.00
Trilogy, 3)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Miraculous Journey of $0.00
Edward Tulane
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Book Of Mordred $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 OCDaniel $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wild River $19.56
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sara and the Search for $0.00
Normal
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Speed of Life $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 All You Knead Is Love $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The One Thing You'd Save $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 If We Kiss (If We Kiss, 1) $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Martian $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Hunters: Brotherband $0.00
Chronicles, Book 3 (The
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Behemoth (The Leviathan $0.00
Trilogy)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Boy Book: A Study of $0.00
Habits and Behaviors, Plus
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 One Crazy Summer $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Gorgeous (Avery Sisters $0.00
Trilogy, 2)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Solo 412WN-2050 12 oz $64.95
White SSP Paper Hot Cup
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Better Office Products Poly 2 $0.00
Pocket Folders with Prongs,
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Paper Mate 1945925 Inkjoy $0.00
300RT Retractable Ballpoint
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Wite-Out Brand EZ $0.00
Correct Correction Tape,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Misc. supplies $107.76
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Medicine Cups (10z) - $0.00
Plastic Disposable
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Amazon Brand - Solimo $0.00
Sandwich Storage Bags, 300
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 amoolo Safety Glasses Clear $0.00
(Bulk Pack of 48),
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Fine Point, Black, 36 Count
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 1/4 Teaspoon (1.25 mL) $49.99
Long Handle Scoop for
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Fushing Pack of 100 Clear $54.26
Plastic Vertical Badge
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 R-Tech JC-Tech DC12V 1A $14.88
Ul-Listed Switching Power
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Freight for PO 10621294 $5.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 USB Conference $1,123.00
Microphone, CM0O01
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Conference Microphone, $1,182.50
CMTECK USB Computer
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 TONOR Conference USB $959.70
Microphone,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Conference Microphone, $1,149.50
OmniDirectional Dual
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 YOTTO USB Conference $299.90
Microphone for Computer,
Printed: 05/05/2021 8:55:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.1.12 Page: 15



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1207 - 1210 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola 20 Ct Super Tips $3.97
Washable Markers
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Home Advantage 100 Pack $14.50
Blank Plain White 4x6
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 IPEVO Mirror-Cam Distance $39.99
Learning Tool for All-Ages
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Katie the Catsitter $10.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Dangerous Gift (Wings $0.00
of Fire, Book 14) (14)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Baloney and Friends $10.99
(Baloney & Friends, 1)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Frankie Sparks and the Big $18.99
Sled Challenge (3) (Frankie
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Beak & Ally #1: Unlikely $12.99
Friends
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Frankie Sparks and the $10.79
Class Pet (1) (Frankie
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Frankie Sparks and the $17.99
Talent Show Trick (2)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 I Survived the Nazi Invasion, $9.89
1944 (I Survived Graphic
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Frankie Sparks and the $17.99
Lucky Charm (4) (Frankie
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Principal desktop name $89.95
plate
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 AmazonBasics 1/3-Cut Tab, $9.99
Assorted Positions File
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Easel $40.89
Pad, 25 in x 30 in, White, 30
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 BIC Mechanical Pencils, $4.52
Medium Point 0.7mm, 24 Ct
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase $22.41
Marker | Chisel Tip Markers
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Paper Mate Profile $10.25
Retractable Ballpoint Pens,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Paper Clips, Medium and $9.05
Jumbo Paper Clips, Durable
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dog Diaries: Ruffing It: A $9.99
Middle School Story (Dog
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 101 Ways to Bug Your $6.99
Parents
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Comic Con (Middle $9.99
School Mayhem)
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Takedown (Middle $9.99
School Mayhem)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Middle School: Field Trip $9.78
Fiasco (Middle School, 13)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Middle School: Born to Rock $11.88
(Middle School Book 11)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Education Domestication $9.99
(Middle School Mayhem)
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Graduation Detonation $9.99
(Middle School Mayhem)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Deep End (Diary of a $7.38
Wimpy Kid Book 15)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Stepping on the Cracks $7.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Stranger Things: Suspicious $16.69
Minds: The First Official
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dog Diaries: A Middle $6.98
School Story (Dog Diaries, 1)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Machines That Think!: Big $11.29
Ideas That Changed the
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Rising Above: How 11 $9.49
Athletes Overcame
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Where | Belong $7.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Harlow & Indiana (and $14.76
Reese): A True Story About
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Bloom (The Overthrow) $10.68
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Middle School: Master of $6.99
Disaster (Middle School, 12)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Stamped: Racism, $8.99
Antiracism, and You: A
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 One for Sorrow: A Ghost $6.99
Story
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Action Presidents #3: $10.99
Theodore Roosevelt!
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Class Tripped (Middle $9.99
School Mayhem)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Rising Above: Inspiring $9.99
Women in Sports
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Science Comics: The Brain: $10.69
The Ultimate Thinking
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dog Diaries: Curse of the $6.98
Mystery Mutt: A Middle
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Election Misdirection $9.99
(Middle School Mayhem)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Valentine's Duh (Middle $9.99
School Mayhem)
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Thrive (The Overthrow) $17.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Medieval Mayhem (Middle $9.99
School Mayhem)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dog Diaries: Mission $6.98
Impawsible: A Middle School
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Last Kids on Earth: $12.49
Thrilling Tales from the
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Hatch (The Overthrow) $16.19
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dog Diaries: Happy $4.99
Howlidays: A Middle School
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Last Kids on Earth and $11.18
the Skeleton Road
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Sal and Gabi Fix the $7.99
Universe (A Sal and Gabi
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Strange Case Of $18.75
Origami Yoda (Turtleback
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Last Kids on Earth: $6.49
June's Wild Flight
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Trojan War: A Graphic $7.95
Retelling (Ancient Myths)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Action Presidents #4: John $9.99
F. Kennedy!
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guest: A Changeling Tale $7.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Stranger Things: SIX $12.39
(Graphic Novel)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Punching the Air $14.56
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Science Comics: Robots and $10.99
Drones: Past, Present, and
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Dangerous Gift (Wings $18.02
of Fire, Book 14) (14)
Printed: 05/05/2021 8:55:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.1.12 Page: 19



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1207 - 1210 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Fiskars 5 Inch Blunt Tip Kids $43.96
Scissors Classpack, 12 pack
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Ultra Clean $36.99
Washable Markers, Broad
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's All Purpose School $9.40
Glue Sticks, Washable, 7
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Fushing Pack of 100 Clear $0.00
Plastic Vertical Badge
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Swingline Products - $18.62
Swingline - Rubber Finger
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Dadanism 9-11 Inch Tablet $27.99
Sleeve Case for New iPad
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Pages & Co.: The Map of $12.99
Stories
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Scammed (Vale Hall, 2) $17.04
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Library of Lost Things $11.49
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Skyward $17.69
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 American Royals II: Majesty $14.87
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Conference of the Birds $11.49
(Miss Peregrine's Peculiar
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Payback (Vale Hall, 3) $18.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Rescue $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Starsight (Skyward) $13.10
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Pages & Co.: The Lost Fairy $12.99
Tales
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Yes No Maybe So $13.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Upside of Falling $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Tweet Cute $9.89
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Game Changer $15.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 You Have a Match: A Novel $13.28
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Pages & Co.: The $12.99
Bookwanderers
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Graceling (Graceling Realm $31.24
Books)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 We Are Water Protectors $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 We Are Water Protectors $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Winterkeep (Graceling $16.99
Realm)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Buried on the Battlefield? $28.95
Not My Boy: The Return of
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ground Zero $29.84
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Fall of Gondolin $12.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Fire (A Companion to $13.99
Graceling)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 When the Light of the World $16.39
Was Subdued, Our Songs
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Bitterblue (Graceling Realm) $11.69
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Outrunning the Nazis: The $15.98
Brave Escape of Resistance
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Costumes $718.01
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Titebond 60015 Wood Glue $63.36
Pump ... (1)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Invaders: Brotherband $15.05
Chronicles, Book 2 (The
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cathedral of Bones $16.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Jacqueline Wilson 9 Books $59.99
Collection Set (Bad
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wolf Hollow $10.89
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Of Beetles and Angels: A $15.11
Boy's Remarkable Journey
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Click Here (to find out how i $5.99
survived seventh grade)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Rise of Herk (Nnewts $8.99
#2) (2)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Finding Audrey $18.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 172 Hours on the Moon $14.89
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Brilliant (Avery Sisters $9.99
Trilogy, 3)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Miraculous Journey of $15.69
Edward Tulane
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Book Of Mordred $9.66
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 OCDaniel $37.98
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sara and the Search for $28.98
Normal
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Speed of Life $13.39
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 All You Knead Is Love $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The One Thing You'd Save $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 If We Kiss (If We Kiss, 1) $8.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Martian $9.36
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Hunters: Brotherband $18.99
Chronicles, Book 3 (The
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Behemoth (The Leviathan $0.00
Trilogy)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Boy Book: A Study of $9.99
Habits and Behaviors, Plus
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 One Crazy Summer $29.07
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Gorgeous (Avery Sisters $9.99
Trilogy, 2)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 The American Revolution for $84.75
Kids: A History with 21
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 George vs. George: The $69.50
American Revolution As
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Fish in a Tree $109.35
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Nikki and Deja: Election $69.90
Madness (Nikki & Deja)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Love That Dog $104.85
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 A Night Divided (Scholastic $51.90
Gold)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 A Pizza the Size of the Sun $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Save Me a Seat (Scholastic $119.85
Gold)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Chasing Vermeer (Scholastic $119.85
Gold)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Ban This Book: A Novel $49.90
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Black Patriots in the $199.80
American Revolutionary
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Inside Out and Back Again $82.90
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The War That Saved My Life $125.85
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Shooting the Moon $79.90
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 The Wishing Spell (The Land $75.00
of Stories, 1)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Front Desk $139.90
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The Watsons Go to $134.85
Birmingham--1963
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Hate That Cat: A Novel $85.35
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 The Birchbark House $104.85
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Finding Langston (The $119.85
Finding Langston Trilogy)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The Wright 3 $110.85
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The Name of this Book Is $157.80
Secret (The Secret Series,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Orchestra $78.05
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 The True Confessions of $70.60
Charlotte Doyle (Scholastic
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Out of My Mind $125.85
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Wet Cement: A Mix of $89.95
Concrete Poems
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 A Wild Child's Guide to $93.35
Endangered Animals:
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Misc supplies $584.23
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dial Complete Spring Water $0.00
Foaming Antibacterial Hand
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 KINGFOREST 100PCS Key $0.00
Rings 1 Inch, Key Rings
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Ziploc Easy Open, Storage $9.31
Quart 48 Count
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 The Hobbit $105.30
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Tote bags $83.98
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Giver (Giver Quartet, $0.00
Book 1)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Rock and the River $56.89
(Coretta Scott King - John
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($118.25)
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 A Pizza the Size of the Sun $49.95
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Floranea 4 Pcs Paper $29.94
Quilling Tools Slotted Kit
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($283.80)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 USB Conference $579.25
Microphone, CM0O01
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 USB Conference $579.25
Microphone, CM0O1
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($125.06)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 All You Knead Is Love $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The One Thing You'd Save $18.24
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Behemoth (The Leviathan $0.00
Trilogy)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ThermoBind 50pcs 1 inch $49.00
(25mm) Glue Strips with
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Yaegoo 110V Thermal $0.00
Binding Machine 1-50MM
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.205.00.000000 Spartan Industrial - 13” X $87.75
15” (100 Count) - 2 Gallon
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.205.00.000000 Amazon Basics Heavy Duty $14.95
Plastic Folders with 2
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 We are Water $22.50
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 A Long Walk to Water: Based $105.14
on a True Story
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Giver (Giver Quartet, $0.00
Book 1)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 A Long Walk to Water: Based $88.74
on a True Story
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Rock and the River $0.00
(Coretta Scott King - John
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($23.65)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Artlicious - 200 Wooden $5.99
Popsicle Craft Sticks 4.5
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Disappearing Purple $9.99
School Glue Sticks,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Bright White $25.12
Cardstock, 8.5" x 11", 65
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play Visions Spiky Glove $8.90
Super Stretchy Fingerless
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie 38201 Permanent $0.00
Marker 5.3mm Chisel Tip
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Expo 86001 Low Odor Dry $27.99
Erase Marker, Black; Fine
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 USB Conference $579.25
Microphone, CM0O01
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 USB Conference $579.25
Microphone, CM0O1
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Jipemtra Red First Aid Bag $9.89
Empty Travel Rescue Pouch
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Freight for PO 20521015 $5.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1114.4100.000.19.000000 Blueair Blue Pure 211+ Air $2,749.10
Purifier,3 Stage with Two
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Light Blue Paper 2 Pocket $39.98
Folders with Prongs, 50
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Westcott 15454 8" Titanium $11.61
Non-Stick Straight Scissors,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Black Acrylic Paint Pen $9.99
Markers: 8 Pack Medium tip
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Arteza Magnetic Dry Erase $21.89
Markers with Eraser, Pack of
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Amazon Basics Plastic Desk $41.49
Organizer - Pen Cup, Black
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 ChromalLabel 1/2 Inch Clean $29.35
Remove Color-Code Tape,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 LIVINGO 2 Pack 8" Titanium $11.76
Non-Stick Scissors,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1114.4100.000.19.000000 Medpride Disposable $76.12
Underpads 23' X 36’
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Basicolor HDMI KVM USB $183.98
Extender with PoC Over
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.61.000000 It's Trevor Noah: Born a $105.60
Crime: Stories from a South
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.61.000000 Daniel's Story $104.85
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.61.000000 The Boy in the Striped $222.00
Pajamas
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 The ABCs of CBM, Second $36.38
Edition: A Practical Guide to
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 MinLia 10PCS $27.27
Badminton,Paddle Ball
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 GoSports Slammo Game Set $172.15
(Includes 3 Balls, Carrying
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.5530.209.00.000000 Gbc Bindrite 17107408 Gbc $2,299.00
Ultima 65 Ezload Ready
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 All You Knead Is Love $21.02
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Behemoth (The Leviathan $0.00
Trilogy)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($1,149.50)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($269.91)
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($437.72)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 My Father Bleeds History $147.50
(Maus)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 MIFFLIN Plastic Horizontal $0.00
Card Holder (3x4 Inch,
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 6 Rolls Heavy Duty Clear $0.00
Packing Tape -Acrylic
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Clipco Book Rings Small $0.00
1-Inch Nickel Plated Metal
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Office Max Legal Pad $12.99
8.5X11 Pack/12
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Invaders: Brotherband $0.00
Chronicles, Book 2 (The
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Battle for Amphibopolis $12.99
(Nnewts)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Elephant in the Room $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cathedral of Bones $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 So Yesterday $8.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Jacqueline Wilson 9 Books $0.00
Collection Set (Bad
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wolf Hollow $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Of Beetles and Angels: A $0.00
Boy's Remarkable Journey
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape From the Lizzarks $10.67
(Nnewts)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Click Here (to find out how i $0.00
survived seventh grade)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Rise of Herk (Nnewts $0.00
#2) (2)
Printed: 05/05/2021 8:55:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.1.12 Page: 28



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1207 - 1210 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Am the Weapon (Unknown $21.98
Assassin series, Book 1) -
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Finding Audrey $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 172 Hours on the Moon $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Boyfriend List (Readers $0.00
Circle) The Boyfriend List
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Brilliant (Avery Sisters $0.00
Trilogy, 3)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Miraculous Journey of $0.00
Edward Tulane
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Book Of Mordred $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 OCDaniel $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wild River $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sara and the Search for $0.00
Normal
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Speed of Life $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 All You Knead Is Love $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The One Thing You'd Save $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 If We Kiss (If We Kiss, 1) $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Golden Boy $8.99
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Martian $0.00
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Hunters: Brotherband $0.00
Chronicles, Book 3 (The
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Behemoth (The Leviathan $0.00
Trilogy)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Boy Book: A Study of $0.00
Habits and Behaviors, Plus
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 One Crazy Summer $0.00
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134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 TBH #7: TBH, No One Can $12.99
EVER Know
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Gorgeous (Avery Sisters $0.00
Trilogy, 2)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lucky (Avery Sisters Trilogy, $8.99
1)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Quilled Creations Quilling $184.45
Mini Mold, 3D Domes
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($141.90)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Metro rocker switch $45.92
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Resist A Story of D-Day $11.98
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Basicolor HDMI KVM USB $93.99
Extender with PoC Over
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 SimpleHouseware $9.97
Expandable 5 Section
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 SimpleHouseware $9.97
Expandable 5 Section
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 USB C Hub BC MASTER $799.80
10-in-1 Type C Adapter
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Refund for PO 10621247 ($212.85)
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Post-it Pop-up Notes, 3x3 $29.46
in, 12 Pads, America's #1
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Solo cups $16.95
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 USB Conference $579.25
Microphone, CM0O01
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 USB Conference $579.25
Microphone, CM0O1
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 MIFELIN Plastic Horizontal $29.99
Card Holder (3x4 Inch,
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134286

05/13/2021

1209

Amazon

10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000

6 Rolls Heavy Duty Clear
Packing Tape -Acrylic

$10.99

134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Clipco Book Rings Small $8.95
1-Inch Nickel Plated Metal
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Fushing Pack of 100 Clear $27.98
Plastic Vertical Badge
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Books $74.92
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Basicolor HDMI KVM USB $93.99
Extender with PoC Over
134286  05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 DECYOOL 60 Pcs Paint $15.98
Brushes Set Kids Nylon Flat
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 50 Pcs Pointed Round $29.60
Brushes for
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 [200 Sets - 3.25 0z.] Plastic $63.96
Disposable Portion Cups
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Acrylic Paint Set - Artist $278.64
Quality Paints for Painting
134286 05/13/2021 1209 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Neon party tambourines $107.70
Check Total: $29,489.78
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bottom Fitting $96.80
Mullion-Emerson
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-Carpenter $67.48
Sch.-Acct# COCSD?2
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 K-22 Lever Opening $43.61
Tool-Franklin Schl - Acct#
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Custom Cut $49.12
Keys-Washington
Check Total: $257.01
134287 05/13/2021 1209 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 LI pest control $75.00
134287 05/13/2021 1209 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Fl pest control $74.90
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134287 05/13/2021 1209 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 ESC pest control $45.41
134287 05/13/2021 1209 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 RO pest control $61.80
134287 05/13/2021 1209 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 LI pest control $78.75
134287 05/13/2021 1209 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FI pest control $78.65
134287 05/13/2021 1209 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 ESC pest control $47.70
134287 05/13/2021 1209 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 RO pest control $64.90

Check Total: $527.11
134288 05/13/2021 1209 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.2140.3190.000.00.000000 Week ending 4-4-21 $1,199.94
Check Total: $1,199.94
NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.200.00.000000 MGNR3LL/A 1 Mac mini: $679.00
Apple M1 chip with 8-core
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2132.3160.000.00.000000 ITS VPP Touchchat word pad $299.99
NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.000.00.000000 12.9-inch iPad Pro Wi-Fi $999.00
256GB - Space Gray.
NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Principal's Office Prof $89.95
Development - RO
NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Principal's Office Prof $0.00
Development - RO
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 USB-C Charge Cable (2m)- $19.00
RO
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 96W USB-C Power Adapter $79.00
Office Prof Development -
NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Argo Translation 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 4-8-21 translation $103.25
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.19.000000 April storage $2,090.00
Check Total: $4,359.19
134275 05/13/2021 1207 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2545.3230.000.00.000000 Non-Bobcat attachment to $1,834.08
be modified-Acct# 511033
134275 05/13/2021 1207 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2545.4100.000.00.000000 Edge cutting bolt-Acct# $107.58
511033
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134275 05/13/2021 1207 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2545.4100.000.00.000000 Brush Set,Filter-Acct# $740.15
511033
134275 05/13/2021 1207 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2545.3230.000.00.000000 Coupler,Bolt,Nut-Acct # $234.18
511033
Check Total: $2,915.99
134289 05/13/2021 1209 Bank Of New York Mellon 30.0000.5200.6200.000.00.000000 Bond interest $5,100.00
Check Total: $5,100.00
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Accomplice (Theodore $11.69
Boone Series #7)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Accused (Theodore Boone $11.04
Series #3)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Act $32.48
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Activist (Theodore Boone $11.69
Series #4)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Akissi: Even More Tales of $9.72
Mischief: Akissi Book 3
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Alpaca My Bags: A Wish $4.54
Novel
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Amelia Six $11.69
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 America Is Under Attack: $11.04
September 11, 2001: The
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 American as Paneer Pie $11.69
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Angus, Thongs and $7.14
Full-Frontal Snogging
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 App of the Living Dead $4.17
(Gamer Squad, Book 3)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Apple: (Skin to the Core) $12.34
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ashes of Roses $7.14
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Astronauts: Women on the $12.99
Final Frontier
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134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209
1209
1209
1209

1209

1209
1209
1209
1209

1209

1209

1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Attack of the Not-So-Virtual
Monsters (Gamer Squad,
Bad Order

Baseball Great (Baseball
Great Series #1)

Batboy (Turtleback School &
Library Binding Edition)
Batting Order

Because of Anya

Beetle & the Hollowbones
Best of the Best (Baseball
Great Series #3)

Best of the Best (Baseball
Great Series #3)

Big Field

Big Game

Big Game

Big Time (Football Genius
Series #4)

Big Time (Football Genius
Series #4)

Blood for Blood (Wolf by
Wolf Series #2)

Bloody Horowitz

Book of Lost Things
Boost

Braver: A Wombat's Tale
Broker

Brooklyn Nine

Brother's Keeper

$4.17

$10.17
$22.08

$10.40

$11.69

$4.54
$14.29
$11.04

$5.19

$11.68
$11.04
$4.54
$5.19

$11.04

$23.38

$4.54
$5.84
$5.19
$11.04
$6.49
$5.84
$11.69
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134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Camo Girl $5.19
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Can You See Me? $11.69
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cast Away: Poems for Our $11.04
Time

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Castle Corona $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cat Story $8.44

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ceiling Made of Eggshells $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Chance: Escape from the $12.99
Holocaust

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Changeling (The Oddmire $11.02
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Charlie and the Chocolate $4.54
Factory: A Play

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Children of Eden (Children $12.34
of Eden Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Children of Exile (Children $24.68
of Exile Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Children of Jubilee $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Children of Refuge $12.34

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Christopher Killer $12.22

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Chronicles of Narnia: One $21.44
Volume

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 City Mazes Around the $12.34
World

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 City of Ember (Books of $11.04
Ember Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Close Encounters of the $4.17
Nerd Kind (Gamer Squad,

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Closer to Nowhere $23.38
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Complete Pokémon Pocket
Guide, Vol. 1: 2nd Edition

Consent (for Kids!):
Boundaries, Respect, and
Coraline

Count All Her Bones
Cover-Up: Mystery at the
Super Bowl

Dark Life (Dark Life Series
#1)

Dead End in Norvelt (Norvelt
Series #1)

Deep Zone (Football Genius
Series #5)

Deep Zone (Football Genius
Series #5)

Deeplight

Distress Signal

Dog's Life: The
Autobiography of a Stray

Don't Turn Around (Don't
Turn Around Series #1)

Don't Turn Out the Lights: A
Tribute to Alvin Schwartz's

Double the Danger and Zero
Zucchini

Dream Weaver

Dungeon Critters

Eager

$7.14

$10.39

$11.68

$7.14

$11.68

$5.84

$10.39

$11.04

$5.19

$12.99

$11.69

$5.19

$7.14

$11.04

$11.69

$11.69

$9.74
$5.19
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eat This!: How Fast Food $11.02
Marketing Gets You to Buy

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eighty-Dollar Champion: $11.69
The True Story of a Horse, a

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eleventh Plague $25.32

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Enchanter's Child, Book $11.04
One: Twilight Hauntings

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eon: Dragoneye Reborn (Eon $8.44
Duology Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escape from Mr. $23.38
Lemoncello's Library (Mr.

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Even More Funjungle: $35.09
Panda-monium; Lion Down;

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Every Missing Piece $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Everything | Know About $12.34
You

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Evil Spy School (Spy School $12.34
Series #3)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Exploring the White House: $11.04
Inside America's Most

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Extra Credit $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fangirl's Guide to the $10.39
Universe: A Handbook for

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fantastic Tales of Nothing $14.94

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fantasy Baseball $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fast Break $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Feathered Serpent and the $11.04
Five Suns: A Mesoamerican
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[ Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:

1207 - 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Finding the Worm (Twerp $5.19
Sequel)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Finnikin of the Rock $7.14
(Lumatere Chronicles Series)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 First Team $10.38

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Five Things About Ava $11.04
Andrews

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Flying Over Water $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Flying Solo $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Football Champ (Football $5.19
Genius Series #3)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Football Genius (Football $22.08
Genius Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Football Genius (Football $5.19
Genius Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Football Hero (Football $11.04
Genius Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Football Hero (Football $5.19
Genius Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Force Out $22.08

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Forgotten Sisters (Princess $5.84
Academy Series #3)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Funjungle Collection: Belly $36.39
Up; Poached; Big Game

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Future King $12.34

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game Changer $22.08

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game Changers (Game $5.19
Changers Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game On! 2021 $9.74

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl | Used to Be $7.14
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Girl I Used to Be
Girl, Stolen (Girl, Stolen
Series #1)

Girl, Stolen (Girl, Stolen
Series #1)

Give and Take

Good Enough: A Novel
Gossamer

Graceling (Graceling Realm
Series #1)

Great Wide Sea

Greek Myths and Mazes
Gregor and the Code of
Claw (The Underland

Gregor and the Curse of the
Warmbloods (The Underland

Gregor and the Marks of
Secret (The Underland

Gregor and the Prophecy of
Bane (The Underland

Gregor the Overlander (The
Underland Chronicles #1:

Greystone Secrets #2: The
Deceivers

Grimm Conclusion (Grimm
Series #3)

Halfway Normal

Hatch

Hiaasen 5-Book Trade
Paperback Box Set: Hoot;

$12.34
$14.28

$12.99

$11.04

$11.04

$9.08

$12.34

$5.84

$22.75

$5.19

$5.19

$5.19

$5.19

$5.19

$11.69

$11.69

$11.04

$11.69
$29.22
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hide and Seeker $11.69
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Home Run $10.38
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Home for Goddesses and $11.04
Dogs

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hopeful Heart: Louisa May $12.34
Alcott Before Little Women

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 House on the Gulf $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How We Got to the Moon: $19.49
The People, Technology,

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How to Survive Middle $20.76
School

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 I Am Not Joey Pigza (Joey $5.19
Pigza Series #4)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Pledge Allegiance (Vietnam $11.04
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ickabog $35.08

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 If | Stay $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 If | Stay Collection $28.58

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 In a Glass Grimmly (Grimm $11.69
Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 In the Role of Brie $11.02
Hutchens...

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Inkspell (Inkheart Trilogy $14.17
Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Instant Karma $12.34

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Invasion (C.H.A.O.S. Series $6.49
#1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Isaiah Dunn Is My Hero $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 It's My Party and | Don't $11.69
Want to Go
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209
1209
1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209

1209
1209
1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Jackie and Me (Baseball
Card Adventure Series)
Jigsaw Jungle

Jingle (Swindle #8)

Jo: An Adaptation of Little
Women (Sort Of)

Joey Pigza Loses Control
(Joey Pigza Series #2)

Joey Pigza Swallowed the
Key

June's Wild Flight (Last Kids
on Earth Series)

Key That Swallowed Joey
Pigza

Kid Owner

Kid Owner

Kid Who Ran for President
Killing Sea

Kiss in Time

Land of the Cranes

Landry News

Last Dragon

Last Man Out

Last Shot: A Final Four
Mystery

Left Out

Legend (Legend Series #1)

Legend of Kobe Bryant:
Basketball's Modern

$5.19

$12.34
$5.19
$14.94

$5.19

$5.19

$9.09

$5.19

$5.19
$22.08
$9.08
$5.19
$6.49
$11.69
$5.19
$12.34
$11.69
$5.84

$10.38
$24.68
$8.42
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Legend of Skeleton Man: $5.19
Skeleton Man and The

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lemon Tree (Young Readers' $12.99
Edition): An Arab, A Jew,

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Leonardo's Shadow: Or, My $9.09
Astonishing Life as

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Life of Pi $10.37

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lightfall: The Girl & the $8.44
Galdurian

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lila and Hadley $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Limelight $9.74

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Little White Lies (Debutantes $6.49
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Longest Night of Charlie $22.08
Noon

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lord of the Flies $7.15

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost Boy $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Love, Love $10.17

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lunch Money $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lupe Wong Won't Dance $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Magic Fish $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Magic in Changing Your $10.17
Stars

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mango Delight $5.00

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mayflower (History $12.99
Smashers Series)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Messy Life of Blue $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mexique: A Refugee Story $11.69
from the Spanish Civil War
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range: 1207
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209
1209
1209

1209
1209
1209
1209

1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209

1209
1209

1209
1209
1209

1209
1209
1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Michael Vey Shocking
Collection Books 1-7:
Millions

Mockingbird

Mockingjay (Hunger Games
Series #3)

My Hero Academia, Vol. 3
My Life in the Fish Tank
Mystery of the Moon Tower
Never After: The Thirteenth
Fairy

Never Evers

New Kid

New Kid

Next Great Jane

Night She Disappeared

No Slam Dunk

Normal: One Kid's
Extraordinary Journey
Number the Stars
Oddmire, Book 2: The
Unready Queen

Olive's Ocean

Once Upon a Space-Time!
Once Upon an Eid: Stories of
Hope and Joy by 15 Muslim
One for the Murphys
One-Handed Catch

Only Game (Home Team
Series)

$86.44

$5.84
$11.04
$12.34

$6.49
$11.69
$12.34
$11.04

$11.04
$11.04

$5.19
$11.04

$7.14
$11.69
$11.04

$11.69
$11.02

$11.04
$9.09
$23.38

$11.68
$5.19
$11.04
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Original Area Mazes: 100 $5.82
Addictive Puzzles to Solve

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 P.S. 1 Still Love You (To All $7.14
the Boys I've Loved Before

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Palace of Stone (Princess $5.84
Academy Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Paladin Prophecy (The $7.14
Paladin Prophecy Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Paola Santiago and the River $11.04
of Tears

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Penguin Minis: Legend $7.80

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Perfect Season $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Perfect Season $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Perfect Star $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Phoenix First Must Burn: $12.34
Sixteen Stories of Black Girl

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Places We Sleep $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Poisoned Water: How the $12.34
Citizens of Flint, Michigan,

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pop $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pop $12.98

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Powwow: A Celebration $16.22
through Song and Dance

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Princess Academy (Princess $11.69
Academy Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Prisoner B-3087 $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Prisoner of Cell 25 (Michael $12.99
Vey Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Puppet's Payback and Other $11.04
Chilling Tales

Printed: 05/05/2021 8:55:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.1.12 Page: 44



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range: 1207
[ Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Puppies, Dogs, and Blue $5.19
Northers: Reflections on

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Racers: How an Outcast $24.68
Driver, an American Heiress,

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rain Is Not My Indian Name $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Random Acts of Kittens: A $4.54
Wish Novel

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Raybearer (Raybearer Series $12.34
#1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Refugee $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Restart $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Revenge of Magic (Revenge $11.69
of Magic Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rise of the Elgen (Michael $12.99
Vey Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rivals (Baseball Great Series $11.04
#2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rock and the River $5.84

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Running Out of Time $10.38

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sazan & Comet Girl $16.24
(Omnibus)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 School Story $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Schooled $9.08

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Scritch Scratch $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Secrets of the Silver Lion $8.44
(Carmen Sandiego Series)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Selection (Selection Series $23.38
#1)
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks
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07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Shadow School #1: $11.04
Archimancy

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Shadow School #2: $11.04
Dehaunting

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sight $5.84

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Skyhunter $25.98

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Slacker $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Small Steps: The Year | Got $5.84
Polio

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Smartest Kid in the Universe $22.08

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Soccer Chick Rules $6.49

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Something Rotten $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Song Only | Can Hear $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sound: Shhh .. .Bang. .. $12.99
POP ... BOOM!

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Space Between Lost and $11.04
Found

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spy Camp (Spy School Series $12.34
#2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spy School (Spy School $24.68
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spy School British Invasion $11.69
(Spy School Series #7)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spy School Goes South (Spy $11.69
School Series #6)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spy School Revolution $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spy School Secret Service $12.34
(Spy School Series #5)
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Spy Ski School (Spy School
Series #4)

Star Wars Lost Stars, Vol. 1
(manga)

Star Wars Lost Stars, Vol. 2
(manga)

Star-Crossed

Stepping Stones (Peapod
Farm Series #1)

Stepping on the Cracks
Stick With Me

Strike Zone

Summer in the City

TBH, This Is So Awkward
(TBH Series #1)

TBH, This May Be TMI (TBH
Series #2)

Tale Dark and Grimm
(Grimm Series #1)

Talk: Conversations about
Race, Love & Truth

Team Players (Home Team
Series)

Theodore Boone: Kid Lawyer

Things Not Seen (Things
Not Seen Series #1)
Things You Can't Say
This Is Your Time

Time of Green Magic

$12.34

$8.45

$8.45

$5.84
$13.64

$5.19

$11.04

$11.69

$10.17

$8.44

$8.44

$23.38

$11.04

$11.04

$23.38

$5.84

$11.69

$10.39
$11.69
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1209

1209
1209
1209
1209
1209

1209
1209
1209
1209

1209
1209
1209
1209
1209

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Timeless One
Torchbearers

Torn (Missing Series #4)
Trowbridge Road

True Legend

Tune It Out

Turnabout

Turnover

Turtle in Paradise
Twerp

Underdogs

Unsinkable (Titanic Series
#1)

Unstoppable
Unstoppable
Unteachables

Uprising

Warcross (Warcross Series
#1)

Water Bears

Way Past Winter

We Are Party People

We Are Power: How
Nonviolent Activism
Week in the Woods
What If a Fish

What Light

What Light

What Would Joey Do? (Joey
Pigza Series #3)

$12.34
$11.04
$5.84
$11.69
$23.38
$11.69
$5.84
$11.69
$10.38
$5.19
$11.69
$9.08

$10.38
$33.12
$11.04
$14.82
$24.68

$11.04
$11.69

$5.19
$12.34

$5.19
$11.69
$12.34
$7.14
$5.19
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 When Life Gives You $11.04
Mangos

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Witch Catcher $10.38

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wolf by Wolf (Wolf by Wolf $24.68
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Women Win the Vote!: 19 $12.97
for the 19th Amendment

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Women's Right to Vote $12.99
(History Smashers Series)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Young Elites (Young Elites $12.34
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Jason Reynolds's Track $45.49
Series: Ghost; Patina; Sunny;

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Karma Moon--Ghost Hunter $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Keeper of the Lost Cities $25.98
(Keeper of the Lost Cities

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kick $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kimchi and Calamari $4.54

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Full Measure $12.77
(Turtleback School & Library

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Olympian (Percy $11.69
Jackson and the Olympians

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Olympian: The Graphic $14.29
Novel (Percy Jackson and

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Legacy (Keeper of the Lost $14.29
Cities Series #8)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Leviathan (Leviathan Series $16.24
#1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Library of Souls (Miss $24.68
Peregrine's Peculiar Children
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[ Exclude Voided Checks
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[ Exclude Manual Checks
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$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Life As We Knew It (Life As $11.69
We Knew It Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Life As We Knew It (Life As $6.49
We Knew It Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lightning Thief (Percy $23.38
Jackson and the Olympians

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lightning Thief: The Graphic $14.29
Novel (Percy Jackson and

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lion Called Christian: The $9.75
True Story of the

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lions of Little Rock $23.38

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Little Prince $13.00

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Locked in Ice: Nansen's $12.99
Daring Quest for the North

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lodestar (Keeper of the Lost $12.99
Cities Series #5)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Logan Likes Mary Anne! $16.24
(The Baby-Sitters Club

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Long Walk to Water $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Long Way from Chicago $12.34

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost (Magic Thief Series #2) $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost Hero (The Heroes of $12.99
Olympus Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost Hero: The Graphic $14.29
Novel (Heroes of Olympus

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost Rainforest #3: Rumi's $5.19
Riddle

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost in the Sun $11.68

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Love and First Sight $23.38
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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Bank Account:
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[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks
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Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Love, Aubrey $10.38
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Maddie Diaries: A Memoir $9.74
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Magic Thief (Magic Thief $5.19
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mark of Athena (The Heroes $12.99
of Olympus Series #3)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Marvels $21.44

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Merciful Crow (Merciful $12.34
Crow Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Minecraft: The Crash $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Minecraft: The Island $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mirror Broken Wish $12.34

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Miss Peregrine's Home for $49.36
Peculiar Children

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Monster Calls $24.68

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mysterious Benedict Society $12.35
(Mysterious Benedict Society

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mysterious Benedict Society $31.20
Paperback Boxed Set

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mysterious Disappearance $11.04
of Aidan S. (as told to his

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Nation $7.14

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Navy SEAL Dogs: My Tale of $11.69
Training Canines for

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Nazi Hunters: How a Team $23.38
of Spies and Survivors

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Neverseen (Keeper of the $12.99
Lost Cities Series #4)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Night Divided $22.08
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$0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Nightfall (Keeper of the Lost $14.29
Cities Series #6)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 No Way Out (Shadow House $8.44
Series #3)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Oliver for Young Readers: $11.04
The True Story of a Stolen

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Penderwicks: A Summer $11.04
Tale of Four Sisters, Two

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Perfect Horse: The Daring $11.04
Rescue of Horses Kidnapped

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Permanent Record (Young $12.99
Readers Edition): How One

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Petey $4.54

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pink Hair and Other Terrible $20.74
Ideas

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Place to Hang the Moon $11.69

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Please Stop Laughing at Me: $9.74
One Woman's Inspirational

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Project Mulberry $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Race Against Time: The $24.68
Untold Story of Scipio Jones

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Racing in the Rain: My Life $11.04
as a Dog

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Redwall (Redwall Series #1) $15.59

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Renegades (Renegades $12.99
Trilogy Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 River Between Us $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rules $20.78

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Runaway Princess $13.64
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209
1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

SEAL Team Six: Memoirs of
an Elite Navy SEAL Sniper
Salt to the Sea

Savvy

Scarlet (Lunar Chronicles
Series #2)

Science Comics: Rocks and
Minerals: Geology from

Sea Otters: A Survival Story

Sea of Monsters (Percy
Jackson and the Olympians

Sea of Monsters: The
Graphic Novel (Turtleback
Second Chance Summer
See You at Harry's

Seventh Most Important
Thing

Shackleton's Stowaway
Shade of the Moon (Life As
We Knew It Series #4)

Shatter City (Impostors
Series #2)

Shoe Dog: Young Readers
Edition
Shooting Kabul

Short History of the Girl
Next Door

Silent Boy
Silent to the Bone

$23.38

$12.99

$12.34

$12.99

$12.99

$16.22

$11.69

$9.59

$12.99

$15.57

$11.04

$5.84
$6.49

$12.34

$24.68

$25.98
$11.69

$5.19
$5.84
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Slob $22.08
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Small Steps $6.49
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Smiles to Go $5.19
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Some Kind of Courage $11.04
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Son of Neptune: The $14.29
Graphic Novel (Heroes of
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spies of Mississippi: The $11.02
True Story of the Spy
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Star Wars Episode II; Attack $5.19
of the Clones
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stolen Children $5.19
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Storm Runners (Storm $3.89
Runners Series #1)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sunrise over Fallujah $5.84
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Super Puzzletastic $23.38
Mysteries: Short Stories for
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Swap $10.38
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Take Back the Block $11.04
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Thereby Hangs a Tail (Chet $11.05
and Bernie Series #2)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Thin Wood Walls $5.19
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Things They Carried $11.04
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 This World We Live In (Life $6.49
As We Knew It Series #3)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Titan's Curse (Percy Jackson $11.69
and the Olympians Series
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Titan's Curse: The Graphic $12.99
Novel (Percy Jackson and
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Titanic: Voices From the $23.38
Disaster (Scholastic Focus)
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

To Catch a Cheat: Jackson
Greene Novel: A Jackson

To Fetch a Thief (Chet and
Bernie Series #3)

Tokyo Heist

Tooth and Claw: The
Dinosaur Wars

Tower of Nero (The Trials of
Apollo Series #5)

Trail of Tears (Step into
Reading Book Series: A Step

Traitor's Game (The
Traitor's Game Series #1)
Trash

Trouble

Uglies (Uglies Series #1)
Uglies Collection: Uglies;
Pretties; Specials; Extras

Unexplainable
Disappearance of Mars Patel
Unleashed

Until the Beginning (After
the End Series #2)

Unwanteds Complete
Collection: The Unwanteds;

Warrior's Heart: Becoming a
Man of Compassion and

We Must Not Forget:
Holocaust Stories of Survival

We Were Liars

$11.04

$11.05

$5.84
$12.34

$12.99

$3.24

$11.69

$12.98

$6.49

$14.29

$55.89

$11.69

$11.04
$11.69

$83.19

$11.04

$24.68

$23.38
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Week without Tuesday
Where the Red Fern Grows
White Darkness

Wish You Were Dead
(Thrillogy Series)

Witch-Hunt: Mysteries of
the Salem Witch Trials
Wonderstruck

Words in the Dust

Year Down Yonder
Zeroes Trilogy: Zeroes;
Swarm; Nexus

FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING
PURPOSES ONLY

5th Wave: 5th Year
Anniversary (Fifth Wave
After Ever After

After the End (After the End
Series #1)

After-Room (Apothecary
Series #3)

All the Wrong Questions: A
Complete Mystery Gift Set

Amazing Maurice and His
Educated Rodents

American Plague: The True
and Terrifying Story of the

Apothecary (Apothecary
Series #1)

$11.04
$11.04

$6.49
$12.98
$16.88
$19.49
$11.69
$12.34
$25.34

$0.00

$25.98

$12.98
$11.69

$11.69

$41.60

$7.14

$14.29

$11.04
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209
1209

1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Apprentices (Apothecary
Series #2)

Assassin's Curse (Blackthorn
Key Series #3)

BOX: Henry Brown Mails
Himself to Freedom
Bamboo People

Battle of the Labyrinth
(Percy Jackson and the

Battle of the Labyrinth: The
Graphic Novel (Percy
Beneath

Black Duck

Blacklisted!: Hollywood, the
Cold War, and the First

Blades of Freedom (Nathan
Hale's Hazardous Tales
Bloom

Body of Christopher Creed
Bomb: The Race to
Build--and Steal--the
Book Thief

Bootleg: Murder,
Moonshine, and the Lawless
Boundless

Boy Who Harnessed the
Wind: Young Readers

Brightly Woven: The Graphic
Novel

$11.04

$12.99

$11.69

$5.82
$11.69

$14.29

$44.16

$5.84

$11.67

$9.09

$33.12

$5.19

$14.29

$38.97
$9.09

$23.38
$12.34

$8.44

Printed:

05/05/2021 8:55:40 AM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.1.12

Page:

57



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Burning Nation (Divided We $7.14
Fall Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 By Your Side $7.79

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Caught!: Nabbing History's $24.68
Most Wanted

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the Last $23.38
Equation (Charlie Thorne

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Chocolate: Sweet Science & $12.34
Dark Secrets of the World's

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cinder (Lunar Chronicles $12.99
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 City of Ghosts (City of $11.69
Ghosts Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Claudia and the New Girl $16.24
(The Baby-sitters Club

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Coco Chanel: Pearls, $12.34
Perfume, and the Little Black

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Code Girls: The True Story $11.69
of the American Women

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Counting by 7s $23.38

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Courage to Soar: A Body in $11.69
Motion, A Life in Balance

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Creeping Shadow $11.04
(Lockwood & Co. Series #4)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cress (Lunar Chronicles $12.99
Series #3)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Crooked Kind of Perfect $5.19

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cuban Girl's Guide to Tea $12.34
and Tomorrow
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Bank Account:
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Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Curious Incident of the Dog
in the Night-Time

Dark Prophecy (The Trials of
Apollo Series #2)

Dead and the Gone (Life As
We Knew It #2)

Dear America: Young
Readers' Edition: The Story

Deep End (Diary of a Wimpy
Kid Series #15)

Disreputable History of
Frankie Landau-Banks

Divided We Fall (Divided We
Fall Series #1)

Do the Math: Secrets, Lies,
and Algebra

Dog on It (Chet and Bernie
Series #1)

Dog-Friendly Town
Dragon Bones (Unwanteds
Quests Series #2)

Dragon Captives
(Unwanteds Quests Series
Dragon Fury

Dragon Hoops

Eggs

Elephant Whisperer (Young
Readers Adaptation): My

Ella Enchanted

$9.75

$12.99

$6.49

$11.04

$19.48

$12.98

$23.38

$9.08

$11.04

$11.04
$12.99

$12.99
$12.34
$16.24

$5.84

$24.68

$11.04
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$0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Elle & Coach: Diabetes, the $10.39
Fight for My Daughter's Life,

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eragon (Inheritance Cycle $7.79
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Everblaze (Keeper of the $12.99
Lost Cities Series #3)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Everfound $8.44

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Everwild $8.44

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Evolution of Calpurnia Tate $12.34

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Exile (Keeper of the Lost $12.99
Cities Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fablehaven (Fablehaven $5.84
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Faithless Hawk $12.34

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fallen Angels $6.49

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Family Secrets: The Case $11.02
That Crippled the Chicago

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fates Divide (Carve the Mark $14.29
Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Finding Serendipity $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Flashback (Keeper of the $12.99
Lost Cities Series #7)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Flipped $22.08

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Forest of Stars $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Four: A Divergent Collection $11.69
(Divergent Series)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Freak the Mighty $10.38

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Friendship for Today $11.04

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fuzzy Mud $44.16
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
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134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game $11.69
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ghost (Defenders Track $46.76
Team Series #1)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ghost's Grave $5.19
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl in Translation $11.05
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Good War $22.08
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Gracefully Grayson $5.84
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Great Greene Heist $11.04
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hatch $11.69
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hatchet (Brian's Saga Series $24.68
#1)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Heart of a Samurai $13.64
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Heartless $12.99
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hidden Figures Young $22.08
Readers' Edition
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 His Dark Materials: The $23.40
Golden Compass, The
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hit and Run $5.82
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Holes $12.34
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hollow City (Miss $12.34
Peregrine's Peculiar Children
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Home (Magic Thief Series $5.19
#4)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Homecoming (Tillerman $8.44
Cycle Series #1)
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How & the Why $11.69
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How They Croaked: The $9.74
Awful Ends of the Awfully
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How to Steal a Dog $5.19
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hunt for the Seventh $10.38
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134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Will Always Write Back: $24.68
How One Letter Changed

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Independence Hall (1,Q $6.49
Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Inside SEAL Team Six: My $11.05
Life and Missions with

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Insurgent (Divergent Series $23.38
#2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Invention of Hugo Cabret $16.24

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Island of Dragons $5.84
(Unwanteds Series #7)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Isle of the Lost $11.69
(Descendants Series #1)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Abraham Lincoln (National $3.49
Geographic Readers Series)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Alexander Hamilton $3.49
(National Geographic Kids

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Allergic $17.49

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Alone $25.18

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ancient Egypt (National $3.49
Geographic Readers Series:

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Anne Frank (National $3.49
Geographic Readers Series)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bonnie and Clyde: The $27.98
Making of a Legend

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Boys in the Boat (Young $7.69
Readers Adaptation): The

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Brown Girl Dreaming $25.18

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Buzz Aldrin (National $3.49
Geographic Readers Series:
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[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- 1210 Dollar Limit:
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Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209
1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Childhood of Famous
Americans Ready-to-Read

City of Ghosts (City of
Ghosts Series #1)

Conference of the Birds
(Miss Peregrine's Peculiar

Desolations of Devil's Acre
(Miss Peregrine's Peculiar

Discovery in the Cave (Step
into Reading Book Series: A
Dragon Ops (Book One)
Drama

Dream March: Dr. Martin
Luther King, Jr., and the

Ellis Island (National
Geographic Readers Series)
Endling #3: The Only
Escape North!: The Story of
Harriet Tubman

Family Romanov: Murder,
Rebellion, and the Fall of

Fatal Fever: Tracking Down
Typhoid Mary

First (Endling Series #2)
Harriet Tubman (National
Geographic Readers Series:
Home of the Brave

Ice Mummy: The Discovery
of a 5,000-Year-Old Man

$11.17

$50.36

$16.09

$16.09

$3.49

$11.89

$17.49

$3.49

$3.49

$12.59
$3.49

$13.99

$13.26

$12.59
$3.49

$6.29
$3.49
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134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Immortal Life of Henrietta $19.60
Lacks

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Invisible Thread: A Young $12.59
Readers' Edition

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Irena's Children: Young $12.58
Readers Edition; A True

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 King and the Dragonflies $62.95
(National Book Award

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Knucklehead: Tall Tales and $18.18
Mostly True Stories about

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lady Is a Spy: Virginia Hall, $13.29
World War Il Hero of the

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lewis and Clark: A Prairie $3.49
Dog for the President (Step

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Magical Reality of Nadia $10.49

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Martin Luther King, Jr. $3.49
(National Geographic

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Middle School: Field Trip $9.79
Fiasco

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Moonwalk: The First Trip to $3.49
the Moon (Step into Reading

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mummies (National $3.49
Geographic Readers Series)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 National Geographic $3.49
Readers: Cleopatra

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 National Geographic $3.49
Readers: Frederick Douglass

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 National Geographic $3.49
Readers: George
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134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 National Geographic $3.49
Readers: Rosa Parks

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 National Geographic $3.49
Readers: Susan B. Anthony

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Notorious RBG: Young $12.59
Readers' Edition: The Life

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Obsessed: A Memoir of My $13.99
Life with OCD

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pompeii ... Buried Alive! $3.49
(Step into Reading Book

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pyramids (National $3.49
Geographic Readers Series:

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Roller Girl $16.09

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rowley Jefferson's Awesome $10.49
Friendly Spooky Stories

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sisters $17.49

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Someday Suitcase $11.89

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Somewhere Among $6.29

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Space: Planets, Moons, $3.49
Stars, and More!

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Susan B. Anthony: Her Fight $3.49
for Equal Rights

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Swing It, Sunny (Sunny $12.04
Series #2) (Turtleback

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Take a Hike, Teddy $3.49
Roosevelt!

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 They Called Us Enemy $55.96

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 To Night Owl From Dogfish $50.36

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Torpedoed: The True Story $55.96
of the World War 1l Sinking
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$0.00
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134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021
134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

134290 05/13/2021

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209
1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Truth about Forever
Truth or Lie: Presidents!
Truth or Lie: Sharks!
Truths We Hold YRE: An
American Journey

Tut's Mummy: Lost...and
Found (Step into Reading
Vikings (National
Geographic Readers Series:
Wrong Train

FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING
PURPOSES ONLY

100 Things Blackhawks
Fans Should Know & Do

Age of Dinosaurs: The Rise
and Fall of the World's Most
Amina's Song

Ash House

Becoming: Adapted for
Young Readers

Born to Fly: The First
Women's Air Race Across

Breakthrough!: How Three
People Saved "Blue Babies"

Capsized!: The Forgotten
Story of the SS Eastland
City Spies (City Spies Series
#1)

Courage to Soar: A Body in
Motion, A Life in Balance

$7.69
$3.49
$3.49
$15.39
$3.49

$3.49

$13.29
$0.00

$10.46

$11.89

$12.59

$25.18

$26.58

$13.99

$13.29

$12.59

$12.59

$17.49
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names
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07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1210 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dawn Raid $12.59
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eiffel's Tower for Young $56.00
People

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eighty-Dollar Champion $12.59
(Adapted for Young

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ensnared in the Wolf's Lair: $27.98
Inside the 1944 Plot to Kill

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Golden Gate (City Spies $12.59
Series #2)

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Houdini and Me $23.78

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Inheritance Games $37.77

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Jayla Jumps In $11.89

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Legends: The Best Players, $23.78
Games, and Teams in

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Legends: The Best Players, $26.58
Games, and Teams in

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Legends: The Best Players, $6.29
Games, and Teams in

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Life in Motion: An Unlikely $13.29
Ballerina Young Readers

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Losers at the Center of the $11.89
Galaxy

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Meg, Jo, Beth, and Amy: A $9.09
Graphic Novel: A Modern

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Music for Tigers $12.56

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 My Shot: Balancing It All and $12.59
Standing Tall

134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Never Caught, the Story of $13.99
Ona Judge: George and
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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Bank Account:
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[ Exclude Voided Checks
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07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1207

[ Exclude Manual Checks
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Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Normal: One Kid's $11.89
Extraordinary Journey
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Orphan Train Girl $25.18
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Paris Project $12.59
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pilu of the Woods $12.59
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Reckless, Glorious, Girl $23.78
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rivals $25.18
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Simon B. Rhymin' $11.89
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Snapdragon $15.39
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spaceman (Adapted for $12.59
Young Readers): The True
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Strong Inside (Young $6.99
Readers Edition): The True
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Séance Tea Party $14.69
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Unsinkable: From Russian $11.89
Orphan to Paralympic
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 White Bird: A Wonder Story $17.49
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Winterborne Home for $11.89
Mayhem and Mystery
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Year | Flew Away $11.89
134290 05/13/2021 1209 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $8,614.25
134276 05/13/2021 1207 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 MOT Battery Impres $116.75
134276 05/13/2021 1207 Bearcom 20.0000.2541.4100.209.00.000000 Promotion ($150.00)
134276 05/13/2021 1207 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.209.00.000000 MOT SL 300 Radio 2-3W $1,600.00
Dsply
134276 05/13/2021 1207 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Reference PO# $36.58
10721190-Freight
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134276 05/13/2021 1207 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 MOT SL 300 - 403-470M $1,600.00
3W DSPLY
134276 05/13/2021 1207 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 MOTOROLA PROMOTION ($150.00)
134276 05/13/2021 1207 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Reference PO#10721196 $36.58
Freight
Check Total: $3,089.91
134291 05/13/2021 1209 Beauvais, Alice B 10.0000.2633.3401.000.00.000000 Postage $4.30
Check Total: $4.30
134292 05/13/2021 1209 Brandon Perl 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Regular travel Jan- March $40.32
2021
Check Total: $40.32
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Filters— Washington $2,121.00
Schl.-Acct# 781578
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 HiCap-Field Schl.-Acct# $241.80
781578
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Merv Filters— Various $2,466.60
Schools-Acct# 781578
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Conduit-Acct# $235.85
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 RECP DUP 20A-Acct# $67.80
02710553001
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 RECP DUP 20A-Acct# $54.24
02710553001
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Call One - Accts Receivable 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 4-15/5-15 $2,229.27
Check Total: $7,416.56
134293 05/13/2021 1209 Camelot Therapeutic Schools LLC 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 March tuition $589.02
Check Total: $589.02
134294 05/13/2021 1209 Candor Health Education 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 Online presentation $500.00
4-19-21
Check Total: $500.00
134295 05/13/2021 1209 Carla Sebo 10.0000.2212.4100.303.00.000000 QIT meeting snacks $42.75
Check Total: $42.75
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134296 05/13/2021 1209 Carrie Anselmo 10.0000.1114.3140.000.00.000000 Recital judge 3-8-21 $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 CDWGovernment 10.0000.3700.4100.000.19.000000 Dell Chromebook 3100 - $458.86
11.6" - Celeron N4020 - 4
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 CDWGovernment 10.0000.3700.4100.000.19.000000 Dell Chromebook 3100 - $0.00
11.6" - Celeron N4020 - 4
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 CDWGovernment 10.0000.3700.4100.000.19.000000 Google Chrome Education $64.00
Upgrade
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 CDWGovernment 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Statement of Work (SOW) - $28,630.50
District 64 CAT6A to
Check Total: $29,153.36
134277 05/13/2021 1207 Century Tile 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Excelon IMP $60.97
Texture-Jefferson
134277 05/13/2021 1207 Century Tile 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Excelon IMP $26.94
Textur-Jefferson-Acct#
134277 05/13/2021 1207 Century Tile 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Excelon MP Texture-Acct# $26.94
192005
Check Total: $114.85
134297 05/13/2021 1209 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 2-18-21 bid HVAC $106.60
Check Total: $106.60
134298 05/13/2021 1209 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 Internet 4-1/4-30-21 $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Compsych 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 5-1/7-31-21 guidance $2,681.34
resources
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 Fl 3-9/4-7-21 $4,039.78
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 RO 3-9/4-7-21 $4,029.83
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 Ll 3-9/4-7-21 $6,287.16
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 ESC 3-9/4-7 $827.85
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 CA 3-10/4-8-21 $4,871.76
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FR 3-10/4-8-21 $5,021.21
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 WA 3-10/4-8-21 $4,405.53
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 EM 3-11/4-9-21 $8,870.33
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 JE3-11/4-9-21 $952.88
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 Gas supply 3-1/3-31-21 $18,149.19
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Creehan, Emilie A 10.0000.2410.3120.201.00.000000 Connected leaders $225.00
workshop fee
Check Total: $60,361.86
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $34.15
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $34.15
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
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134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $34.15
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $34.15
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 First Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Teacher Guide $14.95
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Student Book $79.90
5-Pack
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Third Level Teacher Guide $14.95
Printed: 05/05/2021 8:55:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.1.12 Page: 72



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2020 - 05/13/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1207 - 1210 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134299 05/13/2021 1209 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $34.15
Check Total: $1,593.50
134300 05/13/2021 1209 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llic 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 April maintenance $9,213.63
134300 05/13/2021 1209 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 April lease $10,971.97
134300 05/13/2021 1209 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 4-20/5-19-21 Risograph $327.79
134300 05/13/2021 1209 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 April maintenance $2,040.60
134300 05/13/2021 1209 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 April lease $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
NCB 05/13/2021 1208 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Investigate and video grease $1,239.00
interceptor flow-Emerson
Check Total: $1,239.00
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x3- 1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $41.79
Protectors 1-1/4" x 3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x 3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x3-
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Protectors 1-1/4"x 3- 1/8" $13.94
Tan 250/Roll
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x3- 1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x 3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x 3-1/8"
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134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4" x 3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x 3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x3-
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x 3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4"x3-
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4x3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4" x 3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $13.94
Protectors 1-1/4" x 3-1/8"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 PS Book Pocket Extra Low $26.95
Back 500/Box
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.01
PURPOSES ONLY
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 3" x 3" Post-it Notes Yellow $42.46
18 Pads/Box
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Durafold 9"H x 21" Long $36.81
Book Jacket Covers 50/Ctn
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Durafold 12"H x 26"Long $47.85
Book Jacket Covers 50/Ctn
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Clear Heavy-Duty Non- $74.18
Glare Lbl Protector1-
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Color-Coded Paper Tape $8.61
1/2"W x 2160"L Blue
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134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Subject Classi $8.69
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Holiday Classi $30.17
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Holiday Classi $24.60
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 LRC General Supplies - WA $20.82
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Short Classi $32.76
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Subject Classi $25.74
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Demco Film-Fiber Tape $27.14
1/2" x 72 Yards 3" Core
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 "NEW" Imprinted Color- $10.66
Coded PaperTape3/4"
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 HS Colorful Classi $9.84
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Subject Classi $49.20
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Subject Classi $49.20
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Modern Subject Class Label $8.47
Weather 500/Roll
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Subject Classi $8.47
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Subject Classi $8.47
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($0.03)
PURPOSES ONLY
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Demco C-27 Taping System $93.00
Applicator
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DEMCO Premium Book Tape $8.59
3" x 15 Yards Boxed
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 LibraryQuiet End-Range $320.85
Bktrk 6 Sloping 44—
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Shipping $104.32
134301 05/13/2021 1209 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $1,356.60
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Evelyn E Dobrydnio 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Science supplies $15.92
Check Total: $15.92
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134278 05/13/2021 1207 Fab Werks, Inc 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Hand Sanitizer Stand 42' $2,637.50
Tall (1 Gallon)
134278 05/13/2021 1207 Fab Werks, Inc 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Hand Sanitizer Stand 36’ $1,255.80
Tall (1 Gallon)
Check Total: $3,893.30
134302 05/13/2021 1209 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Can Make This Promise $16.75
134302 05/13/2021 1209 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Maybe He Just Likes You $15.64
134302 05/13/2021 1209 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 From the Desk of Zoe $13.40
Washington
134302 05/13/2021 1209 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Free Lunch $36.40
134302 05/13/2021 1209 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Other Words for Home $11.20
134302 05/13/2021 1209  First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Genesis Begins Again $16.20
134302 05/13/2021 1209 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Millionaires for the Month $12.90
Check Total: $122.49
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Fitness Formula, Ltd. 10.0000.0489.0489.000.00.000000 April 2021 $1,445.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 RAND 1997 BASHER $100.13
FIVE-TWO 5-8 (P)
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 MS LangHARP 2004 $0.00
SEEDFOLKS 5-8 (P) Arts
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 RAND 1997 BASHER $0.00
FIVE-TWO 5-8 (P)
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 LBC 2016 | WILL ALWAYS $449.10
WRITE BACK Y/A (P)
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rock From the Sky PO $16.53
10621212
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Old Rock (is not boring) $15.67
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Ten ways to hear snow $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 We dream of space $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Outside, inside $18.70
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NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 When sadness is at your $0.00
door

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 We are water protectors $15.67

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 There might be lobsters $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
dreams of ice cream

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
slurps spaghetti

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
tries to take the donuts

NCB  05/13/2021 1210  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
craves candy

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
takes out sushi

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
gets the tacos

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
chases a pizza

NCB 05/13/2021 1210  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
meets his match

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick dog : a $0.00
really good story with kind

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
wants a hot dog : another

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
crashes a party

NCB  05/13/2021 1210  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A085932: Miss Nelson $0.00
has a field day

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A085932: Miss Nelson is $0.00
back
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NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A085932: Miss Nelson is $0.00
missing!

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Chomp of the $0.00
meat-eating vegetables

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Whack of the $0.00
P-rex

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Rumble of the $0.00
coaster ghost

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Snap of the $0.00
super-goop

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Pop of the $0.00
bumpy mummy

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Flurry of the $0.00
snombies

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Day of the $0.00
night crawlers

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Attack of the $0.00
shadow smashers

NCB  05/13/2021 1210  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Sneeze of the $0.00
octo-schnozz

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Rise of the $0.00
balloon goons

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Battle of the $0.00
boss-monster

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Charge of the $0.00
lightning bugs

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: March of the $0.00
Vanderpants

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona $0.00
Quimby, age 8
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona and $0.00
her father
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona the $0.00
pest
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A0O89571: Ramona $0.00
forever
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Beezus and $0.00
Ramona
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona the $0.00
brave
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A0O89571: Ramona and $0.00
her mother
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona's $0.00
world
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Way of the $0.00
ninja
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: A ninja's path $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Pirates vs. $0.00
ninja
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Ninja vs. ninja $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: The green $0.00
ninja
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: The titanium $0.00
ninja
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: The rescue $0.00
mission
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Rise of the $0.00
snakes
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Masters of $0.00
Spinjitzu

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: The great $0.00
pancake race

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: Team Rocket $0.00
to the rescue!

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: The rescue $0.00
mission

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: Go, Popplio! $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: Welcome to $0.00
Alola!

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: Pikachu in $0.00
love

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A30328X: Wings of fire. $0.00
The graphic novel.Book

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A30328X: Wings of fire. $0.00
The graphic novel.Book

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A30328X: Wings of fire. $0.00
The graphic novel.Book

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A30328X: Wings of fire. $0.00
The graphic novel.Book

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Shaken up $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hat trick $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Sabotage season $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saving the team $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Win or lose $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Under pressure $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Settle the score $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bear came along $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mothering Heights $0.00
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I survived the Nazi invasion, $0.00
1944
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Scourge $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Top secret smackdown $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The impossible crime $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mac cracks the code $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bunbun & Bonbon. Hoppy $0.00
go lucky
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kristy's great idea $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Claudia and the phantom $0.00
phone calls
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The truth about Stacey $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mary Anne saves the day $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dawn and the impossible $0.00
three
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kristy's big day $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Claudia and mean Janine $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Boy-crazy Stacey $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The ghost at Dawn's house $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kristy and the snobs $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Claudia and the new girl $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Good-bye Stacey, good-bye $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hello, Mallory $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Little Miss Stoneybrook... $0.00
and Dawn
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The one and only Bob $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Land of the spring dragon $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Call of the sound dragon $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 All the way to the top $0.00
--how one girl's fight for
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 5 more sleeps til Christmas $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Act $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Accidental trouble magnet $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Attack of the furball : a $0.00
Christina Starspeeder story

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 At last, Jedi : a Christina $0.00
Starspeeder story

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Revenge of the sis : a $0.00
Christina Starspeeder story

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The principal strikes back $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $0.00
time

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the song of $0.00
death

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the Tree of $0.00
Wishes

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Guinness World Records, $0.00
2021

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The deep end $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dog Man. Grime and $0.00
punishment

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Kamala Harris? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Temple Grandin? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is David Beckham? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Greta Thunberg? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Jackie Chan? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Ralph Lauren? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is the Dalai Lama? $0.00
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Bruce Springsteen? $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Bono? $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Stan Lee? $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Pope Francis? $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Sonia Sotomayor? $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Dolly Parton? $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Bob Dylan? $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What Is Congress? $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What is a presidential $0.00
election?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What is LEGO? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What Was the Age of $0.00
Exploration?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What are the Paralympic $0.00
Games?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What is the civil rights $0.00
movement?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What are the Summer $0.00
Olympics?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What is the Declaration of $0.00
Independence?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was Stonewall? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What is the Constitution? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the Ice Age? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What is the World Cup? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the Titanic? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What were the roaring $0.00
twenties?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the Vietnam War? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What is rock and roll? $0.00
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the age of the $0.00
dinosaurs?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the wild west? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What is the Panama Canal? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was D-Day? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was Woodstock? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the Battle of $0.00
Gettysburg?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was Hurricane Katrina? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What is the World Series? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the first $0.00
Thanksgiving?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the San Francisco $0.00
Earthquake?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the underground $0.00
railroad?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where were the Seven $0.00
wonders of the ancient

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Antarctica? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Hollywood? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Easter Island? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Machu Picchu? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is our solar system? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Tower of $0.00
London?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Area 51? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Broadway? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Kremlin? $0.00
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where are the Galapagos $0.00
Islands?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Colosseum? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where Are the $0.00
Constellations?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Congo? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Chichen Itza? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Brooklyn $0.00
Bridge?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Parthenon? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Empire State $0.00
Building?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where are the Great $0.00
Pyramids?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Niagara Falls? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Alcatraz? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Amazon? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Mississippi $0.00
River?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Great Barrier $0.00
Reef?

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is Stonehenge? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Eiffel Tower? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Taj Mahal? $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $483.60
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
dreams of ice cream
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NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
slurps spaghetti

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
tries to take the donuts

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
craves candy

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
takes out sushi

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
gets the tacos

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
chases a pizza

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
meets his match

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick dog : a $0.00
really good story with kind

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
wants a hot dog : another

NCB  05/13/2021 1210  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A091320: Stick Dog $0.00
crashes a party

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A085932: Miss Nelson $0.00
has a field day

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A085932: Miss Nelson is $0.00
back

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A085932: Miss Nelson is $0.00
missing!

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Chomp of the $0.00
meat-eating vegetables

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Whack of the $0.00
P-rex
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NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Rumble of the $0.00
coaster ghost

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Snap of the $0.00
super-goop

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Pop of the $0.00
bumpy mummy

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Flurry of the $0.00
snombies

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Day of the $0.00
night crawlers

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Attack of the $0.00
shadow smashers

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Sneeze of the $0.00
octo-schnozz

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Rise of the $0.00
balloon goons

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Battle of the $0.00
boss-monster

NCB  05/13/2021 1210  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: Charge of the $0.00
lightning bugs

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A236892: March of the $0.00
Vanderpants

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona $0.00
Quimby, age 8

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A0O89571: Ramona and $0.00
her father

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona the $0.00
pest

NCB  05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona $0.00
forever
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Beezus and $0.00
Ramona

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona the $0.00
brave

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A0O89571: Ramona and $0.00
her mother

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO89571: Ramona's $0.00
world

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Way of the $0.00
ninja

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: A ninja's path $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Pirates vs. $0.00
ninja

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Ninja vs. ninja $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: The green $0.00
ninja

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: The titanium $0.00
ninja

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: The rescue $0.00
mission

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Rise of the $0.00
snakes

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A299037: Masters of $0.00
Spinjitzu

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: The great $0.00
pancake race

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: Team Rocket $0.00
to the rescue!
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: The rescue $0.00
mission

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: Go, Popplio! $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: Welcome to $0.00
Alola!

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A352868: Pikachu in $0.00
love

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A30328X: Wings of fire. $0.00
The graphic novel.Book

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A30328X: Wings of fire. $0.00
The graphic novel.Book

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A30328X: Wings of fire. $0.00
The graphic novel.Book

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A30328X: Wings of fire. $0.00
The graphic novel.Book

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Shaken up $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hat trick $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Sabotage season $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saving the team $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Win or lose $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Under pressure $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Settle the score $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bear came along $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mothering Heights $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | survived the Nazi invasion, $0.00
1944

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Scourge $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Top secret smackdown $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The impossible crime $0.00

NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mac cracks the code $0.00
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NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bunbun & Bonbon. Hoppy $0.00
go lucky
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kristy's great idea $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Claudia and the phantom $0.00
phone calls
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The truth about Stacey $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mary Anne saves the day $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dawn and the impossible $0.00
three
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kristy's big day $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Claudia and mean Janine $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Boy-crazy Stacey $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The ghost at Dawn's house $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kristy and the snobs $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Claudia and the new girl $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Good-bye Stacey, good-bye $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hello, Mallory $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Little Miss Stoneybrook... $0.00
and Dawn
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The one and only Bob $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Land of the spring dragon $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Call of the sound dragon $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 All the way to the top $0.00
--how one girl's fight for
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 5 more sleeps til Christmas $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Act $0.00
NCB 05/13/2021 1210 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Accidental trouble magnet $0.00